Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: HIRMA POWER LIMITED..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-Oct-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 06-Nov-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount in Rs

SI. No. [Name of creditor l.dentlfica Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
tion No. Amount
Amount | of any
Amount | Amount % of of mutual | Amount of claim | Amount of claim |Remarks,
. covered [covered |Whether |”° ‘,) continge |dues, that| not admitted under verificati on | if any
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of voting .
. Amount claimed . . by |by related ) nt claim | may be
receipt admitted claim . share in
security (guarante |party? set- off
. CoC
interest (e
1 Authum Investment & 10,52,24,26,724 4,32,40,78,781 UnSecured NA NA NA 100.00% Nil Nil 0 6,19,83,47,943
Infrastructure Ltd 22.10.2024 WA P ETRIS nsceure 0% 1 1 ,19,83,47,
Reliance
2 Entertainment 68,07,00,000 - UnSecured NA NA NA 0.00% Nil Nil 0 68,07,00,000
Network Pvt Ltd
25.10.2024
Total 11,20,31,26,724 4,32,40,78,781 0 - 0.00% 0 6,87,90,47,943




